DISPENSERS
W
IN
D
SC
RE
EN
W

Battery Kit
3000  24V Meter K33 Filter
type Code
F16586000
Code
F16631000
Code
F0022500C
Code
F0022600C
Code
000551000
Code
F00611A00
DRUM Kit 3000
DRUM Kit 3000 (12 V)
DRUM Kit 3000 (24 V)
DRUM Kit 3000 Meter
DRUM Kit 3000 METER (12 V)
DRUM Kit 3000 METER (24 V)
DRUM Kit 3000 Filter
DRUM Kit 3000 FILTER (12 V)
DRUM Kit 3000 FILTER (24 V)
PRODUCTS’ RANGE
Drum Kit Base
Code F16586000
Drum Kit meter/filter
Code F16631000
1 - Estensible pipe 500 ÷ 1000 mm
      I/O  1” BSP
2 - Drum connector
3 - 90° Flanged connector
4 - Nozzle holder (Code: R11806000)
5 - 90° elbow
6 - Hosetail
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5
6